
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(A GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR UNDERTAKING) 

First Floor, Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800 004 E-mail: md@idabihar.com, Website-www idabihar.com, Phone- 0612-2675933, 2675935, Fax-2675934 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. 59/TEN/IDA/22 

cORRIGENDUM 1 
3FYfVBTY 5RUT A NIT No. 59/TEN/IDA/22 vide PR No. 005862 (NI NI) 2022-23, W..01. 07 7 eia H Afbe 

fdeT H UÍT (Tender Schedule 
s. 

1. 

T-T 10.09.2022 17.09.2022 15:00 (on website 
www.eproCZ.bihar.goV.in) 
t 13.09.2022 15:00 3TTRET T fàT MTTT, 

IT 19.09.2022 h 15:00 a 
(on website www.eproc.bihar.gOv.in) 

O 20.09.2022 5I 15:00 qvi 5 tO SiOYO FITG, 3TETTI 7 

TE-800004 
fH 20.09.2022 aT 15:30 

websile www.eproc.bihar. gov.in)_ 
7 fariy dts atAI TAte, FUu Ya IM (on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

on 

120 

80/-

sIrYT 3o 291PDA 

Tdure afzt (ttostogo) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

